KEMIN ' SATAMA

ort of Kemi

MARINE TRAFFIC STATISTIC IN
PORT OF KEMI 1.1 - 30.9.2025

EXPORT

CELLULOSE

PAPER

KRAFTLINER

SAWN TIMBER

CARS, MACHINES, EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS

RAW TIMBER

COPPER CONCENTRATE
NICKEL CONCENTRATE
DIESEL

IMPORT

LIQUID FUELS

PIGMENTS (china clay, carbonate)
RAW TIMBER

STARCH

CAUSTIC SODA

CARS, MACHINES, EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS

WIND MILL PARTS

EXPORT&IMPORT TOTAL

SHIPS

AJOS
OIL HARBOR
TOTAL

538 577,867
23 903,605
222 284,797
2 796,700

3 305,862
18 242,843
0,000

28 864,479
48 041,757
22 225,881

908 243,791

262 234,168
37 233,814
58 764,190

887,820
74 247,693
1 610,294
40 808,013
345,000

476 130,992

1 384 374,783

170
44

214



